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1359-137037

NE: AFTER SALES SERVICE/INFORMATIE/VIDEO/CONTACT

HE: תקשר עם/הווידאו/ מידע/לאחר שירות ומכירות

FR : SAV/INFORMATION /VIDEO/CONTACT 

EN: AFTER-SALES SERVICE/INFORMATION/VIDEO/CONTACT

DE : REPARATUR-SERVICE UND ERSATZTEILE /INFORMATIONEN /VIDEO/KONTAKT

ES: SERVICIO POST-VENTA/INFORMACIÓN/VIDEO/CONTACTO   

IT: SERVIZIO ASSISTENZA/INFORMAZIONI/VIDEO/CONTATTO

PT: SERVIÇO PÓS-VENDA/INFORMAÇÕES/VIDEO/CONTATO

PL: SERWIS TECHNICZNY/INFORMACJE/WIDEO/KONTAKT 

ל   SAV.HABITATETJARDIN.COM          

2023-2024

I 1/1

M *4M8



1



2

3

4

5

B

A

CD

E

L

2023-2024

M

蓶羙dē頹廢（大时代&喜兔）
Line

蓶羙dē頹廢（大时代&喜兔）
Line


